
Twice Per Week Service

Every Other Week Service

First-Time / Initial Cleanup

Dogs

Dogs 1

Dog 2

Dogs 3

Dogs 4+ 

Dogs

Dogs 1

Dog 2

Dogs 3

Dogs 4+ 

Dogs

Dogs 1

Dog 2

Dogs 3

Dogs 4+ 

Price Per Visit

$35 

$45 

$55

 $65+

$50–$100 (one-time) – depending on yard size and waste buildup.

Monthly Price

$55

 $70

 $85

 $100+

Monthly Price

$95 

$120 

$140 

$160+

Approx. Monthly

$70 

$90 

$110

$130+

Once Per Week Service


