



First-Time / Initial Cleanup

\$50-\$100 (one-time) - depending on yard size and waste buildup.

Once Per Week Service

Dogs	Monthly Price
Dogs 1	\$55
Dog 2	\$70
Dogs 3	\$85
Dogs 4+	\$100+

Twice Per Week Service

Dogs	Monthly Price
Dogs 1	\$95
Dog 2	\$120
Dogs 3	\$140
Dogs 4+	\$160+

Every Other Week Service

Dogs	Price Per Visit	Approx. Monthly
Dogs 1	\$35	\$70
Dog 2	\$45	\$90
Dogs 3	\$55	\$110
Dogs 4+	\$65+	\$130+